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CONTRACTORS/COMPANY NAME STREET PHONE EMAILS

Cogburn Brothers Inc. Chad Walker 3300 Faye Road, Jacksonville, FL  
32226 904-358-7344 cwalker@cogburnbros.com

Data Flow Systems, Inc Debbie Wilkingson 605 N. John Rodes Blvd, Melbourne, FL 
32934

321-259-5009 
ex 1140 debbie@dataflowsys.com

J. S. Haren Company Jennifer Adkins 1175 Highway 11 North, Athens, TN 
37303 423-745-5000 bidding@ jsharen.com

Southern Champion Constructin, 
Inc Matt Broom 133 Airport Park Drive, Savannah, GA  

31408 912-964-8713 mbroom@southernchampion.com

BRW Construction Group, LLC Rhonda Johnson 1425 Dean Forest Road, Savannah, GA  
31405 912-236-8107 rhonda@brwconstruction.com

Preload, LLC Erika Napier 4000 Tower Road, Louisville, KY 40219 502-962-2262 Enapier@preload.com

Seaboard Construction Company Wyatt Maxey 4745 Ga Hwy 99, Brunswick, GA  31525 912-265-6410 WyattMaxey@seaboardconst.com

Spectra Shield Bret Sovine Sunbeam Rd, Jacksonville, FL 904-419-4889 bsovine@spectrashield.com

Kesco, Inc. Paul J Kay PO Box 921817, Norcross, GA  30010 770-448-9336 kesco@mindspring.com

Underground Excavating, Inc. Harris Echols 6362 Hwy 84, Patterson, GA  31557 912-647-2222 hechols@undergroundexcavating.com

Woodard Construction Jason Woodard 912-288-0520 Jason.Woodard@Woodard Construction.net

J. H. Stone Construction Joe Stone 4090 Whitlock St, Brunswick, GA  
31520 912-264-8239 stoneconst@bellsouth.net

Mullis Contracting Tommy Reddish 912-588-1888 treddish.hdi_mullis@yahoo.com

Xylem Chris Heyel 128 A Airport Park Dr, Garden City, GA 912-344-9925 Chris.heyel@xyleminc.com

Ricketson Construction Company, 
Inc Ray Ricketson 822 RC Drive, Douglas, GA  31535 912-383-6362 1rcc@windstream.net

PLAN SERVICES NAME STREET PHONE EMAILS
CDCNews Construction Data 
Company Alecia Daniels 14205 N. Mopac, Ste 550, Austin, TX  

78728 512-634-5982 Adaniels@cdcnews.com

The Blue Book Building and 
Construction Network Erin McVeigh 800 E. Main St, Jefferson Valley, N.Y.  

10535
800-431-2584 

ex: 3180 emcveigh@thebluebook.com

Sawcross, Inc Marie Baker 10970 New Berlin Rd, Jacksonville, FL  
32226

904-751-7500    
x: 12 marieb@sawcross.com

Brunswick-Glynn County Joint Water and Sewer Commission

PLAN HOLDERS LIST AS OF 7/15/2015
Canal Crossing Pumpstation Project 504
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ISQFT/Bidclerk Henri Bradshaw 4500 Lake Forest Drive, Suite 502, 
Cincinnati, OH  45242

800-364-2059 
ex: 8037 hbradshaw@ISQFT.com

Dodge Data & Analytics Lex Ann Thomas 3315 Central Ave, Hot Springs, AR 
71913 850-656-3770 lex.ann.thomas@construction.com

CMD Group Marilyn Williams 30 Technology Parkway South, Ste 100, 
Norcross, GA  30092 770-849-6426 docprocessing@cmdgroup.com

The Construcion Journal Chanda Shaffer 400 SW 7th Street, Stuart, FL  34994 800-785-5165 
ex: 458 C.Shaffer@constructionjournal.com

SUPPLIER NAME STREET PHONE EMAILS
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